



Government of India

Ministry of Communication & IT
Department of Telecommunications
O/o the Controller of Communication Accounts
4th Floor, CPMG Building, Bhubaneswar-1

No.OR/CCA/ Tender/2011/

Dated: 26.03.2013

CORRIGENDUM to NIT issued on 11.03.2013

The changes in Bid document for providing services of (i) moving papers/dak & (ii) cleaning/sweeping of floor area, toilets, bathrooms etc to O/o the Controller of Communication Accounts, Odisha Circle, BBSR are made as under.

1. First page Limited Tender No OR/CCA/Tender/2013 instead of 2011
2. Limited Tender Notice : OR/CCA/Tender/2013 instead of Or/CCA/Payment-CL/2011
3. Last date & time of issue of bid document 01.04.2013 up to 1300 hrs.
4. Last date of receipt of tender documents 02.04.2013 up to 1500 hrs.
5. Date & time of opening of technical bid 02.04.2013 at 1530 hrs.
6. Page-1, Para-5: date may be read as 01.04.2013 instead of 26.03.2013
7. Page-2 , Para 5(ii) & iv date may read as 02.04.2013 instead of 28.03.2013
8. Page-3 : 9 (f) Copy of bank pass book containing transactions of last one year instead last three years.
9. Para-3, 9 (g) Copy of works experience at least for 5 lakhs each year for past three years.
10. Page-4 , para 12 date may be read as 02.04.2013 instead of 28.03.2013
11. Page-5 : (g) during the last 3 years i.e.2009-2010, 2010-2011, 2011-2012 instead of 2012-13 & previous year 2011-12
12. Page-15, Para-3 Semi skilled instead of unskilled (b) Unskilled workers may be added after the heading of (b)

Communication Accounts Officer